Thurs  8/25/2022 Dodge City v 9:00am

Mon 8/29/2022 Scott City Novice 3:00pm HOME
Thurs  9/1/2022 Hays v 2:00pm

Thurs  9/1/2022 Scott City 1\ 3:00pm HOME
Tues 9/6/2022 Liberal Vv 1:00pm

Tues 9/6/2022 Hoisington v 3:00pm

Thurs  9/8/2022 Wakeeney Y, 1:00pm

Mon  9/12/2022 Garden City 1\, 9:00am

Tues  9/13/2022 Phillipsburg Y 3:00pm

Thurs  9/15/2022 Hays 1\ 3:00pm

Sat 9/17/2022 Smokey Valley V TBD

Mon 9/19/2022 Scott City Vv 9:00am HOME
Mon  9/19/2022 Hoisington 1\ 3:00pm

Tues  9/20/2022 Liberal 1Y, 1:00pm

Tues  9/20/2022 Tribune i\Y) 3:00pm

Sat 9/24/2022 Garden City Vv 9:00am

Tues  9/27/2022 Tribune )Y 3:00pm

Thurs  9/29/2022 Scott City vV 1:00pm HOME

Thurs 9/29/2022 Ellsworth
Mon 10/3/2022 GWAC®@ SC
Fri 10/7/2022 Regionals
Sat 10/8/2022 Regionals
Fri-Sat 10/14/2022 State

3:00pm
1:00pm HOME
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